
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP B

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT. MORRIS, PA

ROUND 7 OF 24 - JUNE 15, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

32ND ANNUAL KAWASAKI/MONSTER ENERGY 2008 MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

116 R. Morais  247.2481

395 B. Ritter  247.7492

434 M. McDade  547.7773

178 P. Nicoletti  247.8774

427 T. Tiffany  548.3005

730 D. Dyess  248.5036

277 R. Newton  248.6487

343 S. Stella  348.6658

520 T. Gallo  249.1639

767 M. Sheafor  249.77510

918 M. Akaydin  450.10211

822 R. Price  550.23712

881 J. Lorenz  450.57413

147 C. Miller  650.64914

502 B. Wagner  250.76115

571 T. Phillips  250.86616

189 J. Garrett  251.13317

634 J. Jones  351.72118

342 S. Darling  252.65619

180 D. Leavitt  252.67520

574 F. Shryock  352.68021

289 D. Sterritt  453.93622

998 C. Lykens  254.68623

197 J. Simpson  21:00.67024

406 J. Murray  21:09.69625

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

434 M. McDade  247.2301

116 R. Morais  347.6102

395 B. Ritter  247.8323

343 S. Stella  348.1284

178 P. Nicoletti  248.1525

277 R. Newton  348.4566

730 D. Dyess  248.6757

881 J. Lorenz  348.8198

918 M. Akaydin  449.1869

427 T. Tiffany  249.49710

571 T. Phillips  250.37011

189 J. Garrett  450.41212

520 T. Gallo  250.59913

502 B. Wagner  151.24014

147 C. Miller  651.49615

180 D. Leavitt  251.73816

822 R. Price  251.75917

634 J. Jones  452.44518

197 J. Simpson  252.56719

767 M. Sheafor  352.96520

289 D. Sterritt  253.04521

574 F. Shryock  353.62422

891 M. Vanderwater  155.46523

342 S. Darling  555.71124

998 C. Lykens  557.10625

406 J. Murray  31:00.96826

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

116 R. Morais  21:15.4561

434 M. McDade  11:16.0522

395 B. Ritter  21:16.5533

730 D. Dyess  21:17.0514

343 S. Stella  21:17.7325

178 P. Nicoletti  21:18.0946

427 T. Tiffany  21:18.1387

277 R. Newton  21:18.5068

881 J. Lorenz  21:20.2769

571 T. Phillips  11:20.30310

520 T. Gallo  41:20.66611

634 J. Jones  21:20.69212

147 C. Miller  41:21.13413

189 J. Garrett  31:21.68414

822 R. Price  41:22.27415

918 M. Akaydin  31:23.55216

180 D. Leavitt  11:24.99117

406 J. Murray  21:25.43418

502 B. Wagner  31:25.65819

197 J. Simpson  11:26.28020

767 M. Sheafor  21:27.52821

289 D. Sterritt  41:28.17422

342 S. Darling  21:29.47323

891 M. Vanderwater  11:33.93424

574 F. Shryock  31:34.28625

998 C. Lykens  41:34.35726
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